11-14 APRIL

Diving
%" OFFICIAL RESULTS

Gotd Coast




Medallists by Event

As of SAT 14 APR 2018 at 22:28
After 10 of 10 Events

Event Date | Medal Name CGA
Men's 1m Springboard WED 11 APR | GOLD LAUGHER Jack ENG
SILVER CONNOR James AUS
BRONZE HEATLY James SCO
Men's 3m Springboard THU 12 APR | GOLD LAUGHER Jack ENG
SILVER GAGNE Philippe CAN
BRONZE CONNOR James AUS
Men's 10m Platform SAT 14 APR | GOLD BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS
SILVER DIXON Matthew ENG
BRONZE RIENDEAU Vincent CAN
Men's 3m Synchro Springboard FRI 13 APR | GOLD LAUGHER Jack ENG
MEARS Chris
SILVER IMBEAU-DULAC Francois CAN
GAGNE Philippe
BRONZE BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS
CARTER Matthew
Men's 10m Synchro Platform FRI 13 APR | GOLD DALEY Thomas ENG
GOODFELLOW Daniel
SILVER DIXON Matthew ENG
WILLIAMS Noah
BRONZE BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS
STACEY Declan
Women's 1m Springboard FRI 13 APR | GOLD REID Grace SCO
SILVER SHEEHAN Georgia AUS
BRONZE QIN Esther AUS
Women's 3m Springboard SAT 14 APR | GOLD ABEL Jennifer CAN
SILVER KEENEY Maddison AUS
BRONZE SMITH Anabelle AUS
Women's 10m Platform THU 12 APR | GOLD WU Melissa AUS
SILVER BENFEITO Meaghan CAN
BRONZE TOULSON Lois ENG
Women's 3m Synchro Springboard WED 11 APR | GOLD SHEEHAN Georgia AUS
QIN Esther
SILVER BLAGG Alicia ENG
TORRANCE Katherine
BRONZE SABRI Nur Dhabitah MAS
LEONG Mun Yee
Women's 10m Synchro Platform WED 11 APR | GOLD PAMG Pandelela Rinong MAS
CHEONG Jun Hoong
SILVER McKAY Caeli CAN
BENFEITO Meaghan
BRONZE SABRI Nur Dhabitah MAS
LEONG Mun Yee
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre Diving

Gotd Coast
20(8
Xl Commonwealth Gamas
s a
Diving Competition Schedule REVISED
11 APR 22:24
As of WED 11 APR 2018
Date Start Time Event Phase
WED 11 APR 10:07 Men's 1m Springboard Preliminary
11:55 Women's 3m Synchro Springboard Final
19:07 Men's 1m Springboard Final
21:29 Women's 10m Synchro Platform Final
THU 12 APR 10:07 Men's 3m Springboard Preliminary
12:04 Women's 10m Platform Preliminary
19:07 Men's 3m Springboard Final
21:14 Women's 10m Platform Final
FRI 13 APR 10:07 Women's 1m Springboard Preliminary
11:40 Men's 10m Synchro Platform Final
19:07 Women's 1m Springboard Final
21:04 Men's 3m Synchro Springboard Final
SAT 14 APR 10:07 Women's 3m Springboard Preliminary
11:47 Men's 10m Platform Preliminary
19:07 Women's 3m Springboard Final
21:04 Men's 10m Platform Final
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Optus Aquatic Centre Diving
Gold Cocst
lllll 2008 =
=
FINA TECHNICAL DELEGATE
Mr Sam Ramsamy
FINA TECHNICAL DIVING COMMITTEE
DIVING
As of 23 MAR 2018
Function Name Nation Gender
Bureau Liaison ZHOU Jihong CHN - People’s Republic of China Female
Chairman VLASENKO Alexey RUS - Russian Federation Male
Vice Chairman ALSAFAAR Bashar KUW - Kuwait Male
Honorary Secretary SEAMAN Kathy CAN - Canada Female
Members: BROOKER Eric AUS - Australia Male
CALDERON RODRIGUEZ Felix PUR — Puerto Rico Male
CHEN Ruolin CHN — People’s Republic of China Female
DIBIASI Klaus ITA — Italy Male
HUFFMAN Colleen USA — United States Female
KLOPPERS Mary ZIM - Zimbabwe Female
LINDBERG Mathz SWE - Sweden Male
NOVOTNA Hana CZE - Czech Republic Female
PHILIPPOPOULOS Dominique RSA — South Africa Female
SEIFALLAH Hesham EGY - Egypt Male
SUEHIRO Akito JPN - Japan Male
Event Sub- KELEMEN — VAN DE HUN - Hungary Female
Committee: KONIINENBURG lldiké
LATIMER Simon NZL — New Zealand Male
PIPER Anke GER - Germany Female
Diving World BECK Melanie GBR — Great Britain Female
Series Manager
Athlete SHI Tingmao CHN — People’s Republic of China Female

Representative
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Optus Aquatic Centre Diving
ol Coast
G,..m%’;!ﬁm. aaaaay
R [} g
JUDGES
DIVING

As of 23 MAR 2018

Function Name Gender

Technical Director BROOKER Eric Male

Referees: SEAMAN Kathy Female
LATIMER Simon Male

Assistant Referees: BEECH Paul Male
HILLARD Helen Female
CARTER Fiona Female

Judges: BROOKER Gillian Female
HALL Kevin Male
BUSH Barb Female
PETERSON Gordon Male
FRASER Lindsey Female
OGDEN Jane Female
VYAS Mayur Male
YEOH Ken Nee Male
WRIGHT Lisa Female
BOUSTRED Kim Ann Female
LEE William Male
PIPER Anke Female
AHLERING Julie Female
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Diving

Entry List by CGA

As of TUE 10 APR 2018

CGA Name Event Code Date of Birth HelgI?t
Gender m/ ftin

AUS - Australia
F KEATING Annarose 10MS 3JAN 2000 1.68/5'6
F KEENEY Maddison 3M/3MS 23 MAY 1996 1.67/5'6
F O'BRIEN Brittany 10M / 10MS 27 MAY 1998 1.65/5'5
F QIN Esther 1M/3M/3MS 18 NOV 1991  1.67/5'6
F SHEEHAN Georgia 1M/ 3MS 10JUL 1999 1.75/5'9
F SMITH Anabelle 3M/3MS 3FEB 1993 1.61/5'3
F WILLIAMSON Teju 10M / 10MS 5FEB 1999 1.48/4'10
F WU Melissa 10M / 10MS 3MAY 1992 1.53/5'0
M BARNARD Matthew 10M 3NOV 1995 1.75/5'9
M BEDGGOOD Domonic 10M / 3MS / 10MS 18 SEP 1994 1.72/5'8
M CARTER Matthew 1M/ 3M/3MS 11 SEP 2000 1.78/5'10
M CONNOR James 1M /3M /3MS 5MAY 1995 1.77 /510
M MATHEWS Kurtis 1M/3M/3MS 15APR 1999 1.71/57
M STACEY Declan 10M / 10MS 9JUL 1993 1.70/5'7

CAN - Canada
F ABEL Jennifer 3M/3MS 23 AUG 1991 1.60/5'3
F BENFEITO Meaghan 10M / 10MS 2MAR 1989 1.53/5'0
F CITRINI-BEAULIEU Melissa 3MS 12JUN 1995 1.61/5'3
F McKAY Caeli 10M / 10MS 25JUN 1999 1.55/5"
F TOTH Celina 10M 20 MAR 1992 1.58/5'2
F WARE Pamela 3M 12FEB 1993 1.58/52
M GAGNE Philippe 3M/3MS 23 0CT 1997 1.78/5'10
M HATTIE Bryden 10MS 9JUL 2001 1.63/54
M HENSCHEL Tyler 10M 22 JUN 1994 1.72/5'8
M IMBEAU-DULAC Francois 3M/3MS 9DEC 1990 1.72/5'8
M RIENDEAU Vincent 10M 13DEC 1996 1.75/5'9
M WIENS Rylan 10M / 10MS 2 JAN 2002 1.68/5'6

ENG - England
F BIRCH Robyn 10M / 10MS 10 JAN 1994 1.60/5'3
F BLAGG Alicia 1M /3M/3MS 210CT1996 1.73/5'8
F TORRANCE Katherine 1M /3M/3MS 10 OCT 1998 1.67/5'6
F TOULSON Lois 10M / 10MS 26 SEP 1999 1.62/54
M DALEY Thomas 10MS 21 MAY 1994 1.77/5"0
M DIXON Matthew 10M / 10MS 19 APR 2000 1.70/57
M GOODFELLOW Daniel 10MS 190CT 1996 1.68/5'6
M HASLAM Jack 1M/ 3M/3MS 9AUG 1995 1.75/5'9
M HASLAM Ross 1M /3M /3MS 20CT 1997 1.73/5'8
M LAUGHER Jack 1M/3M/3MS 30 JAN 1995 1.68/5'6
M LEE Matthew 10M 5MAR 1998 1.77/5'0
M MEARS Chris 3MS 7FEB 1993 1.72/5'8
M WILLIAMS Noah 10M / 10MS 15 MAY 2000 1.73/5'8

JAM - Jamaica
M KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona 1M/ 3M 12 MAY 1995 1.90/6'3

MAS - Malaysia
F BONG Kimberly Qian 1M/3M/10M 9JUL 2002 1.41/4'8
F CHEONG Jun Hoong 10M / 10MS 16 APR 1990 1.53/5'0
F LAl Jasmine 1M/ 3M 13DEC 1995 1.60/5'3
F LEONG Mun Yee 3MS/10MS 4DEC 1984 1.63/54
F PAMG Pandelela Rinong 10M / 10MS 2MAR 1993 1.62/5'4
F SABRI Nur Dhabitah 1M /3M/3MS / 10MS 12JUL 1999 1.52/5'0
M AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar 1M/ 3M 28 AUG 1992 1.62/54
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Gotel Coost

Diving

20(8
Xl Commonwealth Gamas
s a
Entry List by CGA
As of TUE 10 APR 2018
CGA Name Event Code Date of Birth Helgt}t
Gender m/ftin
M CHEW Yiwei 3M/10M / 3MS 16 OCT 1995 1.67/5'6
M DAIM Gabriel Gilbert 3MS 9 OCT 2001 1.50/4'11
M JABILLIN Jellson 10M / 10MS 24 FEB 2001 1.41/4'8
M JAYA SURYA Hanis Nazirul 10MS 30 SEP 2001  1.70/5'7
M OOI Tze Liang 1M/3M/3MS 19 NOV 1993 1.69/5'7
M PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq 1M/ 3MS 200CT 1995 1.70/5'7
NZL - New Zealand
F BODDINGTON Shaye ™ 20 APR 1986 1.67/5'6
F CUI Elizabeth 1M/3M/3MS 12 AUG 1997 1.59/5'3
F GOH Yu Qian 3MS 24 SEP 1999 1.62/5%4
M DOWN-JENKINS Anton 3M/3MS 6 SEP 1999 1.83/6'0
M STONE Liam 1M/3M/3MS 15NOV 1996 1.80/5'11
RSA - South Africa
F BOUTER Micaela 1M/3M/3MS 270CT 1995 1.65/5'5
F GILLIS Nicole 1M/3M/3MS 24 MAY 1995 1.71/5'7
F VINCENT Julia 1M/ 3M 13AUG 1994 1.57/572
SCO - Scotland
F McARTHUR Gemma 10M 7 MAY 1998 1.60/5'3
F REID Grace 1M/ 3M 9 MAY 1996 1.69/5'7
M HEATLY James 1M/3M/10MS 20 MAY 1997 1.70/5'7
M THOMSON Lucas 1M/ 10M/ 10MS 16 APR 2001 1.60/5'3
SGP - Singapore
M LEE Mark 1M/ 3M 19 AUG 1994 1.73/5'8
SRI - Sri Lanka
F de SILVA Yashoda ™ 5SEP 1995 1.63/5'%
M PEIRIS Sahan 1M/ 10M 15 AUG 1997 1.65/55
WAL - Wales
M HESLOP Aidan 3M/10M 18 APR 2002 1.77/5'10
Legend:
1™ 1m Springboard 3M 3m Springboard  3MS 3m Synchronised Springboard 10m Platform
10MS  10m Synchronised Platform F Female M Male
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Gafdo%m}t WED 11 APR 2018

X Commonwaalth Games

o || B

Results Summary REVISED

12 APR 11:24

Preliminaries Finals
Rank | Name CGA Points | Rank Points
1| LAUGHER Jack ENG 399.80 1 438.00
2 | CONNOR James AUS 354.45 6 412.45
3 |HEATLY James SCO 366.05 3 399.25
4 | KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 368.15 2 388.65
5 [ PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq MAS 306.80 8 378.90
6 | AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS 343.75 7 369.40
7 | HASLAM Ross ENG 363.75 4 368.85
8 | CARTER Matthew AUS 361.45 5 368.30
9 | MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 258.15 12 367.60
10 | HASLAM Jack ENG 305.40 9 325.05
11| OOl Tze Liang MAS 302.30 10 319.00
12 | THOMSON Lucas SCO 295.40 11 288.05
13 | STONE Liam NZL 255.90 13
14 | LEE Mark SGP 236.60 14
15 | PEIRIS Sahan SRI 181.25 15
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Goftd Coost ~ WED 11 APR 2018 -
w228 Start Time 10:07 Preliminary
=
Panel of Judges
Function Name
Referee LATIMER Simon
Assistant Referee BEECH Paul
Judge 1 PETERSON Gordon
Judge 2 AHLERING Julie
Judge 3 BROOKER Gillian
Judge 4 YEOH Ken Nee
Judge 5 FRASER Lindsey
Judge 6 WRIGHT Lisa
Judge 7 VYAS Mayur
Alternate BOUSTRED Kim
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Gotd Coost

OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

(( WED 11 APR 2018 -
w208 Start Time 10:07 Preliminary
L
Results
. Points -
Rank Name CGA Points . Qualified
Behind

1 LAUGHER Jack ENG 399.80 Q

2 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 368.15 3165 Q

3 HEATLY James SCO 366.05 33.75 Q

4 HASLAM Ross ENG 363.75 36.05 Q

5 CARTER Matthew AUS 361.45 38.35 Q

6 CONNOR James AUS 354.45 4535 Q

7 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS 343.75 56.05 Q

8 PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq MAS 306.80 93.00 Q

9 HASLAM Jack ENG 305.40 94.40 Q

10 OOl Tze Liang MAS 302.30 97.50 Q

11 THOMSON Lucas SCO 295.40 104.40 Q

12 MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 258.15 14165 Q

13 STONE Liam NZL 255.90 143.90 R

14 LEE Mark SGP 236.60 163.20 R

15 PEIRIS Sahan SRI 181.25 218.55
Legend:
Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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Gafdo%msf

OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Men's 1m Springboard

Diving

WED 11 APR 2018 L
2018 Start Time 10:07 Preliminary
o S |
Detailed Results
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Rank | Name CGA No.| PP [ 31 J2] J3| Ja| J5] J6] J7|Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
1| LAUGHER Jack ENG 205C| 3.0| 8.5| 86| 8.0| 85| 8.0] #5| 85| 73.50 1] 73.50 1
305B| 3.2| 7.5| 76| 88| 7.5| 65| 7.0| 86| 70.40 1| 143.90 1
5335D | 3.0| #5| 8.0| 8.0| 88| 75| 7.5| 88| 70.50 1| 214.40 1
405B| 3.4| 85| 78| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 76.50 1| 290.90 1
107C| 3.0| 45| 5.5| 5.5| 65| 45| 4.5| 55| 46.50 11| 337.40 1
5152B| 3.2| 65| 6.5| 78| 76| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 62.40 3| 399.80 1
2 | KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona | JAM 105B| 2.6 8.0] 8.0] #5| 85| 7.5| 85| 76| 61.10 = 61.10 =7| 12.40
205C| 3.0| 55| 66| 6:8| 5.5| 5.5| 56| 5.5| 49.50 =8| 110.60 7| 33.30
405C| 3.1| 86| 75| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 69.75 2| 180.35 5| 34.05
305C| 3.0| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 8.0| 86| 86| 6:6| 66.00 4| 246.35 4| 4455
107C| 3.0| #5| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 8.0| 85| 86| 69.00 2| 315.35 3| 22.05
5152B| 3.2| 68| 56| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 6:6| 45| 52.80 6| 368.15 2| 3165
3| HEATLY James SCO 105B| 2.6| 85| 86| 8.0 8.0 85| 5| 8.0] 62.40 =4| 62.40 =4 11.10
305C| 3.0| 7.0| 7.5| 5| #5| 7.0| 65| 65| 64.50 6| 126.90 6| 17.00
205C| 3.0| 5.5| 5.5| 6:8| 46| 56| 5.5| 55| 49.50 9| 176.40 6| 38.00
107B| 3.3| #5| 65| 7.0| 68| 7.0| 0| 6.5| 67.65 2| 244.05 5| 46.85
5152B| 3.2| 6.5| 66| 6:8| 6.5| 65| 65| 6.0| 60.80 3| 304.85 5| 32.55
405B| 3.4| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 65| 65| 6.0 61.20 4| 366.05 3| 33.75
4| HASLAM Ross ENG 105B| 2.6 8.0] 8.0] 8.0] 5| 86| 88| 5| 62.40 =4| 62.40 =4 11.10
5152B| 3.2| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 78| 6:6| 78| 67.20 =4| 129.60 4| 14.30
107C| 3.0| 7.0| 65| 65| 6.5| 7.0| #5| 76| 61.50 3| 191.10 2| 23.30
305C| 3.0| 86| 86| #5| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 67.50 3| 258.60 2| 32.30
205C| 3.0| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 65| 45| 54.00 6| 312.60 4| 24.80
405C| 3.1| 55| 5.5| 58| 5.5| 58| 55| 68| 51.15 8| 363.75 4| 36.05
5| CARTER Matthew AUS 105B| 2.6| 5| #5| 7.5/ 8.0] 8.0| 88| 86| 61.10 =7| 61.10 =7| 12.40
107C| 3.0| 8.0| 86| 88| 7.5| 70| 76| 7.5| 69.00 3| 130.10 3| 13.80
405C| 3.1| 55| 6.5| 65| 6.0| 55| 65| 6.0| 57.35 4| 187.45 4| 26.95
205C| 3.0| 45| 5.5| 58| 66| 5.5| 5.5| 6:8| 49.50 12| 236.95 6| 53.95
305C| 3.0| 55| 55| 6.0| 6.0 66| 5.5| 68| 52.50 =8| 289.45 6| 47.95
5152B| 3.2| 88| 86| 75| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 72.00 1| 361.45 5| 38.35
6 | CONNOR James AUS 405C| 3.1| 86| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5] #5| %8| 69.75 2| 69.75 2| 375
5152B| 3.2| 7.0| 66| 65| 7.5| 75| 6.5| 5| 67.20 =4| 136.95 2| 6.95
205C| 3.0| 6.0| 66| 6:8| 5.5| 5.5| 56| 58| 51.00 7| 187.95 3| 2645
5335D| 3.0| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 5| 65| 68| 7.0| 63.00 =5| 250.95 3| 39.95
305C| 3.0| 85| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 5| 72.00 1| 322.95 2| 14.45
107C| 3.0| 3.5| 36| 48| 36| 3.5| 3.5| 56| 31.50 13| 354.45 6| 45.35
7 | AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar | MAS 105B| 2.6| 5| #5| 7.5 8.0 86| 86| 7.5 59.80| =10| 59.80 =10| 13.70
405C| 3.1| 85| 80| 7.5| 7.5| 70| 7.5| 78| 69.75 2| 129.55 5| 14.35
107C| 3.0| 36| 36| 3.5| 4.0| 46| 46| 3.5| 33.00 14| 162.55 8| 51.85
205C| 3.0| 6.5| 55| 6:8| 65| 6.0| 76| 6.0 55.50 8| 218.05 8| 72.85
305C| 3.0| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 65| 66| 6:8| 58.50 4| 276.55 7| 60.85
5152B| 3.2| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 78| 65| 78| 67.20 2| 343.75 7| 56.05
8| PUTEH Muhammad MAS 105B| 2.6| 8.0] 8.0] 86| 5| 76| 7.5| 86| 61.10 =7| 61.10 =7| 12.40
Syafiq 405C| 3.1| 46| 4.0| 45| 35| 4.0| 4.0| 46| 37.20 12| 98.30 11| 45.60
107C| 3.0| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 55| 5.5| 6:8| 66| 52.50 6| 150.80 10| 63.60
205C| 3.0| 6| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 76| %8| 63.00 =5| 213.80 9| 77.10
305C| 3.0| 45| 4.5| 4.5| 4.5| 45| 40| 55| 40.50 12| 254.30 10| 83.10
5335D | 3.0| 55| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 5.5| 68| 65| 52.50 7| 306.80 8| 93.00
9| HASLAM Jack ENG 405C| 3.1] 7.0] 7.0| 7.0 =8| 65| =5| 65| 65.10 3] 65.10 3] 8.40
5335D | 3.0| 45| 5.0| 5.0| 45| 5.0| 58| 56| 45.00 10| 110.10 8| 33.80
305C| 3.0| 66| 65| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 54.00 5| 164.10 7| 50.30
105B| 2.6 | 5| #5| 7.5/ 8.0| 86| 88| 7.5| 59.80 7| 223.90 7| 67.00
5152B| 3.2| 3.5| 36| 46| 36| 3.0| 3.5/ 35| 32.00 15| 255.90 9| 81.50
205C| 3.0| 55| 66| 5.5| 66| 5.5| 5.5| 58| 49.50 9| 305.40 9| 94.40
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Men's 1m Springboard

Diving

o WED 11 APR 2018
2008 Start Time 10:07 Preliminary
-
Detailed Results
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Rank | Name CGA No.| PP [J1[ J2[ 43| J4] J5[ J6] J7|Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
10 [ OOl Tze Liang MAS 105B| 2.6 | 5| 8.0| 86| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 59.80| =10| 59.80 =10| 13.70
305C| 3.0| 35| 55| 40| 4.5| 4.0| 4.0| 56| 37.50 11| 97.30 12| 46.60
107C| 3.0| 58| 5.5| 58| 66| 5.0| 55| 5.0| 46.50 12| 143.80 12| 70.60
5152B| 3.2| 5.5| 6.0| 68| 5.5| 5:6| 60| 46| 54.40 10| 198.20 11| 92.70
205C| 3.0| 58| 5.0| 5.5| 6:6| 5.5| 45| 55| 48.00 10| 246.20 11| 91.20
405B| 3.4| 68| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 56| #6| 5.5| 56.10 5| 302.30 10| 97.50
11 | THOMSON Lucas SCO 403B| 2.4 | 65| 7.0| 0| 65| 6.5| 6.5| +6| 48.00 13| 48.00 13| 25.50
105B| 2.6 | 8| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| +5| 65| 54.60 7| 102.60 9| 41.30
303B| 24| #6| #6| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 7.0| #B| 50.40 8| 153.00 9| 61.40
405C| 3.1| 55| 55| 5.5| 56| 6:6| 5.5| 65| 51.15 11| 204.15 10| 86.75
5134D| 2.6| 7.0| 7.0| 65| #5| 65| 6.5| #8B| 53.30 7| 257.45 8| 79.95
203B| 2.3| 55| 66| 55| 5.5| 58| 5.5| 68| 37.95 11| 295.40 11| 104.40
12 | MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 105B| 2.6 | 80| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 86| 62.40 = 62.40 = 11.10
107C| 3.0| 4.0| 3-5| 4.0| 58| 4.0| 46| 36| 36.00| =13| 98.40 10| 45.50
205C| 3.0| 55| 56| 55| 6:6| 56| 66| 5.0/ 48.00| =10| 146.40 11| 68.00
305C| 3.0| 4.0| 4.0| 4.0| 46| 3:6| 46| 3-5| 36.00 13| 182.40 12| 108.50
5233D | 2.5| 65| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| #B| #B| 52.50 =8| 234.90 12| 102.50
405C| 3.1| 2.5| 2.5| 26| 2.5| 25| 25| 6| 23.25 14| 258.15 12| 141.65
13 | STONE Liam NZL 203B| 2.3| 65| 5.5| 5.5| 45| 55| 56| 5.0/ 36.80 15| 36.80 15| 36.70
305C| 3.0| 5.5| 58| 5.5| 68| 5.5| 56| +6| 49.50 = 86.30 13| 57.60
405C| 3.1| 4.0| 35| 4.0| 3:5| 4.0| 46| 40| 37.20 13| 123.50 14| 90.90
105B| 2.6| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 66| 7.0| 65| #6| 54.60 9| 178.10 13| 112.80
107C| 3.0| 38| 38| 3.5| 3.5| 4.0| 46| 45| 33.00 14| 211.10 13| 126.30
5152B| 3.2| 5.0| 45| 50| 5:6| 45| 4.5| 4.5| 44.80 10| 255.90 131 143.90
14 | LEE Mark SGP 405C| 3.1| 55| 55| 45| 6.0| 56| 65| 66| 52.70 12| 52.70 12| 20.80
107C| 3.0| 25| 35| 3.0| 3.0| 25| 3.0| 46| 27.00 15| 79.70 14| 64.20
205C| 3.0| 58| 55| 55| 55| 45| 5.0| 66| 48.00f =10| 127.70 13| 86.70
305C| 3.0| 2.5| 2.5| 25| 26| 25| 26| 2.0| 21.00 15| 148.70 14| 142.20
105B| 2.6| 7.5| 8| 65| 5| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 55.90 5| 204.60 14| 132.80
5152B| 3.2| 38| 3.5| 3.5] 35| 36| 46| 3.0] 32.00 12| 236.60 14| 163.20
15 | PEIRIS Sahan SRI 105B| 2.6 | 55| 66| 66| 56| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 42.90 14| 42.90 14| 30.60
403B| 2.4| 58| 50| 5.0| 55| 5.0/ 5.0| 56| 36.00| =13| 78.90 15| 65.00
203B| 2.3| 45| 45| 45| 56| 46| 4.5| 56| 31.05 15| 109.95 15| 104.45
303B| 24| 45| 45| 56| 2.5 26| 3.0| 26| 24.00 14| 133.95 15| 156.95
5134D | 2.6 | 46| 4.5| 46| 4.5 4.0| 45| 56| 33.80 13| 167.75 15| 169.65
107C| 3.0| +6| 26| 1.5] 1.5| 65| 1.5| 26| 13.50 15| 181.25 15| 218.55
Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
= Indicates the same rank by points
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre

WED 11 APR 2018
Start Time 19:07

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard
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Final

Panel of Judges

Function Name
Referee LATIMER Simon
Assistant Referee BEECH Paul

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Judge 6
Judge 7
Alternate

Official Timekeeping by LONGINES

YEOH Ken Nee
FRASER Lindsey
PIPER Anke
PETERSON Gordon
BROOKER Gillian
AHLERING Julie
WRIGHT Lisa
VYAS Mayur
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Gotd Coost

OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Men's 1m Springboard

Diving

4. WED 11 APR 2018 . e
w208 Start Time 19:07 Final
S d
Results

. Points
Rank Name CGA Points Behind

1 LAUGHER Jack ENG 438.00
2 CONNOR James AUS 412.45 25.55
3 HEATLY James SCO 399.25 38.75
4 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 388.65 49.35
5 PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq MAS 378.90 59.10
6 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS 369.40 68.60
7 HASLAM Ross ENG 368.85 69.15
8 CARTER Matthew AUS 368.30 69.70
9 MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 367.60 70.40
10 HASLAM Jack ENG 325.05 112.95
11 OOl Tze Liang MAS 319.00 119.00
12 THOMSON Lucas SCO 288.05 149.95
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Ga(do%a}t WED 11 APR 2018

o T e Ty STl
Start Time 19:07 Fing| "=

X Commonwaalth Games

o S |
Detailed Results
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Rank | Name CGA No.| PP [ 31 J2] J3| Ja| J5] J6] J7|Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
1| LAUGHER Jack ENG 205C| 3.0| 8.5| 8.5 85| 5| 86| 85| 8.0 75.00 1] 75.00 1
305B| 3.2| #5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| #5| 72.00 =1| 147.00 1
5335D | 3.0| 8.0| 8.0| 76| #5| 86| 7.5| 88| 70.50 2| 217.50 1
405B| 3.4| 70| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 75| 76| 76.50 1| 294.00 1
107C| 3.0| #5| 86| 8.0| 85| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 72.00 2| 366.00 1
5152B| 3.2| 7.5| 78| #8| 7.5| 7.5| 75| #5| 72.00 =2| 438.00 1
2 | CONNOR James AUS 405C| 3.1| #5| 7.0| 65| 66| 6.5] 7.0] 8| 63.55 4| 6355 41 1145
5152B| 3.2| 65| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 65| 62.40 7| 125.95 6| 21.05
205C| 3.0| #5| 70| 8.0| 85| 7.5| 86| 7.5 69.00 3| 194.95 3| 2255
5335D | 3.0| 7.5| 7.5| #6| #6| #5| 7.0| &5| 66.00 5| 260.95 4| 33.05
305C| 3.0| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 85| 88| 76.50 1| 337.45 2| 2855
107C| 3.0| 8.5| 86| 88| 8.0| 8.5| 85| 85| 75.00 1| 412.45 2| 2555
3| HEATLY James SCO 105B| 2.6| 75| 85| 8.0 8.0] 8.0| 88| 5| 62.40 =5| 62.40 =5| 12.60
305C| 3.0| 8.0| #5| #5| 7.5| 8.0| 86| 88| 70.50 4| 132.90 41 14.10
205C| 3.0| 66| 6.5| 6:8| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 65| 58.50 =7| 191.40 6| 26.10
107B| 3.3| 75| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 76| 74.25 2| 265.65 3| 2835
5152B| 3.2| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 76| 65| 6.5 8| 65.60 3| 331.25 3| 34.75
405B| 3.4| 65| 6.5| 66| 7.0| 6.5 5| 76| 68.00 7| 399.25 3| 38.75
4 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona | JAM 105B| 2.6 8.0] 5| 7.5/ 88| 86| =8| 7.5| 59.80 =8| 59.80 =8| 15.20
205C| 3.0| 65| 6.5| 6.5 7.0| 78| 78| 68| 60.00 =8| 119.80 8| 27.20
405C| 3.1| 86| 7.5| #5| 76| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 66.65 5| 186.45 7| 31.05
305C| 3.0| 86| 86| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 72.00 =3| 258.45 5| 35.55
107C| 3.0| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 65| 65| 78| 63.00 5| 321.45 4| 4455
5152B| 3.2| 78| 76| 7.0| 75| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 67.20 8| 388.65 4| 49.35
5| PUTEH Muhammad MAS 105B| 2.6| 86| 8.5] 8.5 8.5] 85| 85| 8:6| 66.30 3| 66.30 3] 870
Syafiq 405C| 3.1| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 65| 70| 65.10 =5| 131.40 5| 15.60
107C| 3.0| #5| 76| #8| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 78| 63.00 6| 194.40 4| 2310
205C| 3.0| 7.0| 65| 6.5| #5| 7.0| 68| 78| 61.50 6| 255.90 6| 38.10
305C| 3.0| 68| 55| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 6:8| 54.00 =6 | 309.90 5| 56.10
5335D | 3.0| 75| 75| 8.0| 7.5| 86| 86| 7.5| 69.00 5| 378.90 5| 59.10
6 | AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar | MAS 105B| 2.6| 5| 7.5] 8.0| 88| 7.5| 0| 86| 59.80 = 59.80 =8| 15.20
405C| 3.1| 78| 78| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 65.10 =5| 124.90 7| 22.10
107C| 3.0| 6.5| 6:6| 78| 76| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 55.50 10| 180.40 9| 37.10
205C| 3.0| 58| 55| 5.5| 6.0| 6.0 6:8| 68| 52.50 10| 232.90 9| 61.10
305C| 3.0| 7.5| #8| #6| #5| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 64.50 4| 297.40 8| 68.60
5152B| 3.2| 88| 75| 75| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 72.00 =2| 369.40 6| 68.60
7 | HASLAM Ross ENG 105B| 2.6| 86| 86| 8.0 8.0] 8.0| 88| 86| 62.40 = 62.40 =5| 12.60
5152B| 3.2| #5| 86| 86| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 72.00 =1| 134.40 =2| 12.60
107C| 3.0| 96| 86| 88| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 88| 72.00 1| 206.40 2| 11.10
305C| 3.0| 88| 75| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 86| 72.00 =3| 278.40 2| 15.60
205C| 3.0| 38| 38| 3.5| 3.5| 35| 3.0| 35| 30.00 12| 308.40 6| 57.60
405C| 3.1| 6.5| 6.5| 6:8| 6.5| 66| 65| 65| 60.45 9| 368.85 7| 69.15
8| CARTER Matthew AUS 105B| 2.6| 85| 9.0] 85 8.5] 8.5| 96| 96| 67.60 2| 67.60 2| 7.40
107C| 3.0| 56| 56| 5.0| 5.5| 66| 5.5| 66| 48.00 12| 115.60 11| 31.40
405C| 3.1| 7.5| 70| 65| 7.0| 7.5| 5| 5| 68.20 4| 183.80 8| 33.70
205C| 3.0| 55| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 78| 78| 6.5 58.50 7| 242.30 8| 51.70
305C| 3.0| 6.0| 55| 58| 6.5| 76| 76| 5.5| 54.00 =6 | 296.30 9| 69.70
5152B| 3.2| #8| 7.5| 7.5| 78| 7.5| 75| #5| 72.00 =2| 368.30 8| 69.70
9| MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 105B| 2.6 8.0] 8.0] 5| 8.0] 5| 88| 86| 62.40 = 62.40 =5| 12.60
107C| 3.0| 85| 8.0 8.0| 5| 8.0| 86| #5| 72.00 =1| 134.40 =2| 12.60
205C| 3.0| 76| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 58.50 =7| 192.90 5| 24.60
305C| 3.0| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 6:6| 6:6| 55| 54.00 9| 246.90 7| 47.10
5233D | 2.5| #5| #5| #6| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 52.50 9| 299.40 7| 66.60
405C| 3.1| 86| 80| 7.5| 76| 76| 7.5| 7.0| 68.20 6| 367.60 9| 70.40

Official Timekeeping by LONGINES

DIVMIM---------------| FNL-000100--_73E 1.0 Report created WED 11 APR 2018 20:20 Page 1/2

LONGINES
‘ﬁF’

OFFICIAL TIMEKETPER



WED 11 APR 2018

208 Start Time 19:07

OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Men's 1m Springboard

Diving

e ———]
A - - - -
Final

Detailed Results

Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive| Total |Overall | Points
Rank | Name CGA No.| PP [J1[ J2[ 43| J4] J5[ J6] J7|Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
10 | HASLAM Jack ENG 405C| 3.1| 68| 68| 6.0| 6.0| 6.5| 0| 65| 57.35 11| 57.35 11| 17.65
5335D | 3.0| 7.0| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 8| 6:6| #B| 60.00 =8| 117.35 9| 29.65
305C| 3.0| 68| 7.0| 5| 68| 6.0| 6| 6.5| 58.50 =7| 175.85 10| 41.65
105B| 2.6| 7.0| 6| +6| 65| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 52.00 11| 227.85 10| 66.15
5152B| 3.2| 4.5| 40| 40| 56| 4.5| 4.5| 56| 43.20 11| 271.05 10| 94.95
205C| 3.0| 55| 68| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 54.00 11| 325.05 10| 112.95
11| OOl Tze Liang MAS 105B| 2.6 | 80| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| +6| 5| 58.50 10| 58.50 10| 16.50
305C| 3.0| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 6.5| 66| 65| 65| 58.50 10| 117.00 10| 30.00
107C| 3.0| 46| 4.0| 4.0 3-5| 4.0| 46| 46| 36.00| =11| 153.00 11| 64.50
5152B| 3.2| 68| 6.0| 55| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 57.60 8| 210.60 11| 83.40
205C| 3.0| 68| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 68| 68| 54.00 =6 | 264.60 11| 101.40
405B| 3.4| 68| 5.5| 45| 5.5| 56| 5.0| 55| 54.40 10| 319.00 111 119.00
12| THOMSON Lucas SCO 403B| 24| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 6| +6| 86| 7.0| 52.80 12| 52.80 12| 22.20
105B| 2.6| 7.5| 7.5| 5| +6| 7.0| 5| 65| 57.20 11| 110.00 12| 37.00
303B| 24| 56| 56| 5.0| 5.0| 5.0| 56| 56| 36.00| =11| 146.00 12| 71.50
405C| 3.1| 45| 5.0| 5.0| 55| 5.0| 45| 50| 46.50 12| 192.50 12| 101.50
5134D | 2.6 | #0| 5| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6:8| 6.5| 50.70 10| 243.20 12| 122.80
203B| 2.3| 66| #6| 65| 6.5 6.5| 6.5| 65| 44.85 12| 288.05 12| 149.95
Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
= Indicates the same rank by points
Official Timekeeping by LONGINES
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

THU 12 APR 2018
29(3
>
Results Summary
Preliminaries Finals

Rank | Name CGA Points | Rank Points
1| LAUGHER Jack ENG 396.40 5 519.40
2 | GAGNE Philippe CAN 448.40 1 452.70
3 | CONNOR James AUS 389.55 8| 438.50
4 | HASLAM Ross ENG 404.10 3 432.45
5| HEATLY James SCO 390.05 7 420.30
6 | CARTER Matthew AUS 436.25 2 409.00
7 | IMBEAU-DULAC Francois CAN 397.80 4 401.55
8 | HASLAM Jack ENG 329.70 12 389.00
9 [ KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 365.85 10 377.30
10 | OOI Tze Liang MAS 370.10 9 373.75
11| CHEW Yiwei MAS 391.75 6 347.20
12 | HESLOP Aidan WAL 352.80 11 285.15

13 | LEE Mark SGP 329.00 13

14 | DOWN-JENKINS Anton NZL 326.70 14

15| STONE Liam NZL 325.95 15

16 | AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS 325.15 16

17 | MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 286.35 17
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Goftd Coost ~ THU 12 APR 2018 -
2008 Start Time 10:07 Preliminary
=
Panel of Judges
Function Name
Referee LATIMER Simon
Assistant Referee HILLARD Helen
Judge 1 VYAS Mayur
Judge 2 HALL Kevin
Judge 3 OGDEN Jane
Judge 4 BUSH Barbara
Judge 5 PIPER Anke
Judge 6 BOUSTRED Kim
Judge 7 YEOH Ken Nee
Alternate AHLERING Julie
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Gotd Coost

OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

4. THU 12 APR 2018 L.
w208 Start Time 10:07 Preliminary
L
Results
. Points -
Rank Name CGA Points . Qualified
Behind
1 GAGNE Philippe CAN 448.40 Q
2 CARTER Matthew AUS 436.25 1215 Q
3 HASLAM Ross ENG 404.10 4430 Q
4 IMBEAU-DULAC Francois CAN 397.80 50.60 Q
5 LAUGHER Jack ENG 396.40 52.00 Q
6 CHEW Yiwei MAS 391.75 56.65 Q
7 HEATLY James SCO 390.05 58.35 Q
8 CONNOR James AUS 389.55 58.85 Q
9 OOl Tze Liang MAS 370.10 78.30 Q
10 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 365.85 82.55 Q
11 HESLOP Aidan WAL 352.80 95.60 Q
12 HASLAM Jack ENG 329.70 118.70 Q
13 LEE Mark SGP 329.00 119.40 R
14 DOWN-JENKINS Anton NZL 326.70 121.70 R
15 STONE Liam NZL 325.95 122.45
16 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS 325.15 123.25
17 MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 286.35 162.05
Legend:
Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
Official Timekeeping by LONGINES
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Gafdo%msf

OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Men's 3m Springboard

Diving

THU 12 APR 2018 L.
2018 Start Time 10:07 Preliminary
-
Detailed Results

Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Rank | Name ceA No.| PP 34T J2] 43| J4[ J5] J6] J7|Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
1| GAGNE Philippe CAN 205B| 3.0| #B| 7.5| #B| 88| 86| 7.0| 7.5| 66.00| =10 66.00 =10| 10.50
107B| 3.1| 7.5| 65| 7.0| 5| 5| 66| 7.0| 66.65 9| 132.65 9| 22.60
5154B| 3.4| 86| #0 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 76.50 =2| 209.15 5| 27.70
407C| 34| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 5| 8| 8| 76.50 1| 285.65 3| 23.35

307C| 3.5| 7.5| 88| +6| 76| 7.5| 88| 7.5| 78.75 2| 364.40 1

5337D| 3.5| 8.0| 8.0 5| +5| 8.0| 86| 88| 84.00 2| 448.40 1
2 | CARTER Matthew AUS 5154B| 3.4| +0| 6.5| 6.5| #6| 6.5| 6:8| 6:6| 66.30 9 66.30 9| 10.20
109C| 3.8| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65| 5| #0| 6.5| 77.90 2| 144.20 5[ 11.05
405B| 3.0| #5| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 86| 67.50 =6| 211.70 4| 2515
205B| 3.0| 8.0| 5| 5| 8.0| 7.5| 86| 86| 70.50 =4 | 282.20 4| 26.80
307C| 3.5| 65| 6.5| #0| 68| 6.5| 5| 6.5| 68.25 3| 350.45 2| 13.95
5156B | 3.9| #0| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 86| 7.0| 85.80 1| 436.25 2| 1215
3 | HASLAM Ross ENG 405B| 3.0| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 5| 88| 5| 7.5| 70.50 =5 70.50 =5 6.00
107B| 3.1| 7.5| #8| #6| 7.5| #5| 7.0| +5| 68.20 = 138.70 7| 16.55
5337D| 3.5| 6.5| 6.5| #8| 58| 6.0| 55| 65| 66.50 =8| 205.20 6| 31.65
205B| 3.0| +8| 7.5| 7.5| #5| 5| 66| 7.0| 66.00 7| 271.20 6| 37.80
305B| 3.0| 65| 6.5| 66| 7.0| 7.0| 8| 8| 61.50 10| 332.70 3| 31.70
5154B| 3.4| 7.0 #5| 7.0| 7.0| 8| 66| 65| 71.40 6| 404.10 3| 44.30
4 | IMBEAU-DULAC CAN 205B| 3.0| 58| 56| 5.5| 5.5| 66| #6| 5.0| 48.00 17| 48.00 17| 28.50
Francois 107B| 3.1| 8| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 5| #6| 7.0| 68.20 = 116.20 13| 39.05
307C| 3.5| 56| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 66| 76| 6.0| 66.50 =8| 182.70 10| 54.15
5337D| 3.5| 65| #5| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 73.50 2| 256.20 8| 52.80
405B| 3.0| #5| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 6| 5| 67.50 =5| 323.70 8| 40.70
5156B| 3.9| 6.5| 6.5| #08| #8| 68| 55| 6.0 74.10 3| 397.80 4| 50.60

5 | LAUGHER Jack ENG 5154B| 3.4 | +5| 7.5| 8| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 76.50 1 76.50 1

307C| 3.5| #5| 86| #06| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 78.75 1| 155.25 1

407C| 34| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 5| 88| 5| 81.60 1] 236.85 1

5156B | 3.9| 6.0| 6.5| 65| 65| 58| 55| 6.0| 72.15 3| 309.00 1
109C | 3.8| +5| 45| 1.5| 2.0| 1.5| 28| 26| 19.00 17| 328.00 5| 36.40
207C| 3.6| 66| 66| 6.0| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 6| 68.40 7| 396.40 5| 52.00
6 [ CHEW Yiwei MAS 107B| 3.1| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 88| #5| 7.5| 86| 72.85 =3 72.85 =3 3.65
205B| 3.0| 86| 86| 8.5| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 73.50 4| 146.35 3 8.90
5353B| 3.3| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 6| +5| 88| 6| 74.25 4| 220.60 3| 16.25
407C| 34| +5| 66| 7.0| 6.5| 8| 58| 6.5| 68.00 6| 288.60 2| 20.40
307C| 3.5| 4.0| 35| 45| 3.5| 4.0| 46| 3-6| 40.25 15| 328.85 4| 35.55
5154B| 3.4| 6.5| 6:6| 6:6| 65| 6.0| 6.0| #8| 62.90 9| 391.75 6| 56.65
7 | HEATLY James SCO 107B| 3.1| 6.5| 6| 6| 68| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 57.35 15 57.35 15| 19.15
407C| 3.4| 56| 45| 66| 5.5| 5.5| 65| 5.5| 56.10 13| 113.45 14| 41.80
205B| 3.0| 7.5| 88| #B| 7.5| 7.5| #6| 86| 67.50 =6| 180.95 12| 55.90
305B| 3.0| 6.0| 55| 6| 55| 6.5| 8| 6.0| 55.50 14| 236.45 13| 72.55
5337D| 3.5| 8.0| 86| #6| +5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 80.50 1| 316.95 9| 47.45
5154B | 3.4 | 7.5| 5| #6| 6| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 73.10 = 390.05 7| 58.35
8 [ CONNOR James AUS 107B| 3.1| 88| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| #5| 85| 74.40 2 74.40 2 2.10
205B| 3.0| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 86| +6| +5| 72.00 5| 146.40 2 8.85
5154B| 3.4 | 7.5| 80| 7.5| 6| 7.5| 8| 86| 76.50 = 222.90 2| 13.95
5337D| 3.5| 5.5| 65| 65| 5.5| 58| 45| 5.5| 57.75 10| 280.65 5| 28.35
407C| 3.4 | 45| 45| 56| 4.5| 4.5| 46| 55| 45.90 14| 326.55 6| 37.85
307C| 3.5| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 66| 56| 63.00 8| 389.55 8| 58.85
9 [ OO0l Tze Liang MAS 107B| 3.1| 7.5| 7.5| #6| 7.5| +5| 65| 5| 69.75 = 69.75 =7 6.75
5353B| 3.3| 6.0| 65| 6.0 55| 6.0 66| 55| 59.40 12| 129.15 10| 26.10
307C| 3.5| 5.5| 58| 5.5| 58| 66| 6| 5.5| 57.75 10| 186.90 8| 49.95
407C| 34| 5.5| 66| 5.5| 68| 58| 58| 5.5| 56.10 11| 243.00 10| 66.00
207C| 3.6| 5.0| 45| 5.0| 45| 55| 66| 5.0| 54.00 12| 297.00 13| 67.40
5154B| 3.4 | 7.5| #06| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 5| 73.10 = 370.10 9| 78.30
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Gofd Cocst  THU 12 APR 2018

Men's 3m Springboard

Diving

2018 Start Time 10:07 Preliminary
=
Detailed Results
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Rank | Name CGA No.| PP [J1[ J2[ 43| J4] J5[ J6] J7|Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
10 | KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona | JAM 107B| 3.1| #5| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 7.5| +6| 86| 72.85 = 72.85 =3 3.65
205B| 3.0| 5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| #5| #5| 67.50 8| 140.35 6| 14.90
407C| 3.4 | 46| 4.0| 4.0| 4.0| 45| 46| 35| 40.80 17| 181.15 11| 55.70
307C| 3.5| 5.5| 5.5| 58| 55| 55| 5.0| 46| 56.00 12| 237.15 12| 71.85
5152B| 3.0| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| +5| +6| +5| 67.50 =5| 304.65 11| 59.75
5154B| 3.4| 6.0| 55| 6.0] 55| 6.0| 66| 66| 61.20 10| 365.85 10| 82.55
11 | HESLOP Aidan WAL 405B| 3.0| 5| 0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 6| 63.00| =13| 63.00 =13| 13.50
205B| 3.0| 66| 66| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 54.00| =14| 117.00 12| 38.25
307C| 3.5| 68| 7.0| 6.0| 55| 6| +6| 6.5| 68.25 5| 185.25 9| 51.60
107B| 3.1| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 65| 66| 55.80 13| 241.05 11| 67.95
5154B| 3.4| #5| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 7.0| 66| 5| 68.00 4| 309.05 10| 55.35
5337D | 3.5| 45| 46| 4.0| 35| 56| 4.0] 45| 43.75 13| 352.80 11] 95.60
12 | HASLAM Jack ENG 405B| 3.0| #5| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 86| 86| 7.5| 70.50 = 70.50 =5 6.00
5337D| 3.5| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 55| 6.0 55| #8| 63.00 10| 133.50 8| 21.75
307C| 3.5| 40| 4.5| 4.5| 46| 45| 55| 4.0| 45.50 16| 179.00 13| 57.85
205B| 3.0| 8.0| 5| 7.5| 8.0| 88| 78| 88| 70.50 =4 | 249.50 9| 59.50
107B| 3.1| 5.5| 45| 5.0| 66| 5.5| 46| 66| 49.60 13| 299.10 12| 65.30
5154B| 3.4| 28| 26| 35| 3.0 3.0 3.0] 3-5| 30.60 16| 329.70 12| 118.70
13 | LEE Mark SGP 405B| 3.0| #0| 0| 86| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 63.00| =13| 63.00 =13| 13.50
407C| 3.4| 45| 45| 45| 46| 45| 56| 46| 45.90 17| 108.90 17| 46.35
205B| 3.0| 66| 6| #6| 55| 6.0| 6.5| 6.0| 55.50 11| 164.40 15| 72.45
305B| 3.0| 56| 6.0| 56| 6:6| 55| 55| 6:8| 51.00 15| 215.40 16| 93.60
107B| 3.1| 55| 66| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 55.80 11| 271.20 15| 93.20
5154B| 3.4| 5.5| 6.0| 68| 5.5| 45| 56| 66| 57.80 11] 329.00 13| 119.40
14 | DOWN-JENKINS Anton | NZL 205B| 3.0| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 66| 76| 6.0| 8| 57.00 16| 57.00 16| 19.50
5152B| 3.0| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 55| 66| 54.00| =14 111.00 16| 44.25
5154B| 3.4| 5.0| 5.0| 58| 4.5| 46| 46| 56| 49.30| =14| 160.30 17| 76.55
107B| 3.1| 45| 4.5| 46| 5.0| 56| 4.5| 55| 43.40 16| 203.70 17| 105.30
305B| 3.0| 7.5| 88| 7.5| #5| 6| 65| 7.0| 66.00 7| 269.70 16| 94.70
405B| 3.0| 6.5| 68| #8| 6.5| 6.0| 6| 55| 57.00 12| 326.70 14| 121.70
15 [ STONE Liam NZL 405B| 3.0| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 6| 5| 6| 7.0| 66.00| =10| 66.00 =10| 10.50
205B| 3.0| 5.5| 56| 56| 5.0| 55| 65| 5.0 46.50 16| 112.50 15| 42.75
305B| 3.0| 55| 55| 65| 5.5| 5.5| 56| 55| 49.50 13| 162.00 16| 74.85
107B| 3.1| 5| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 6.5| #6| 63.55 8| 22555 14| 83.45
5152B| 3.0| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| +8| 65| +6| 65| 63.00 =8| 288.55 14| 75.85
5154B| 3.4| 4.0| 3.5| 3:6| 3:6| 3.5| 46| 46| 37.40 15| 325.95 15| 122.45
16 | AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar | MAS 107B| 3.1| 5| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 5| 69.75 = 69.75 =7 6.75
5154B| 3.4 | #5| 88| #0| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 76.50 3| 146.25 4 9.00
407C| 3.4| 68| 55| 6:6| 5.5| 56| 5.0| 48| 54.40 12| 200.65 7| 36.20
205B| 3.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65| 6.5| 78| #5| 61.50 9| 262.15 7| 46.85
307C| 3.5| 6.0| 65| 65| 56| 56| 6.0| 6.0| 63.00 =8| 325.15 7| 39.25
5156B | 3.9| 68| 68| 0.0] 0.0] 0.0] 66| 66| 0.00 17| 325.15 16| 123.25
17 | MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 205B| 3.0| 7.0| 7.5| 65| #5| 7.0| 65| #5| 64.50 12| 64.50 12| 12.00
107B| 3.1| 65| 65| 7.0| #6| 6.5| #6| 6.5| 62.00 11| 126.50 11| 28.75
5154B| 3.4| 5.0| 45| 55| 55| 5.0| 45| 4.5| 49.30| =14 175.80 14| 61.05
307C| 3.5| 4.0| 35| 4.0| 4.0| 3-5| 56| 46| 42.00 17| 217.80 15| 91.20
407C| 3.4| 28| 26| 3.0| 3.0| 35| 35| 3.0| 30.60 16| 248.40 17| 116.00
5353B| 3.3| 35| 35| 4.0] 3.5] 4.0] 45| 46| 37.95 14| 286.35 17 | 162.05
Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
= Indicates the same rank by points
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Gotd Coast

OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

o THU 12 APR 2018 . e
w208 Start Time 19:07 Final
s a
Panel of Judges
Function Name
Referee LATIMER Simon
Assistant Referee HILLARD Helen
Judge 1 BUSH Barbara
Judge 2 OGDEN Jane
Judge 3 YEOH Ken Nee
Judge 4 AHLERING Julie
Judge 5 HALL Kevin
Judge 6 VYAS Mayur
Judge 7 FRASER Lindsey
Alternate PIPER Anke
Official Timekeeping by LONGINES
DIVM3Me-emeememeeeen FNL-000100--_571.0

Report created THU 12 APR 2018 13:16

LONGINES
‘%

OFFICIAL TIMEKETPER

Page1/1



OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Men's 3m Springboard

Diving

do THU 12 APR 2018 . e
208 Start Time 19:07 Final
-
Results

. Points
Rank Name CGA Points Behind

1 LAUGHER Jack ENG 519.40
2 GAGNE Philippe CAN 452.70 66.70
3 CONNOR James AUS 438.50 80.90
4 HASLAM Ross ENG 432.45 86.95
5 HEATLY James SCO 420.30 99.10
6 CARTER Matthew AUS 409.00 110.40
7 IMBEAU-DULAC Francois CAN 401.55 117.85
8 HASLAM Jack ENG 389.00 130.40
9 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 377.30 142.10
10 OOl Tze Liang MAS 373.75 145.65
11 CHEW Yiwei MAS 347.20 172.20
12 HESLOP Aidan WAL 285.15 234.25
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Gafdo%msf

OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Men's 3m Springboard

Diving

THU 12 APR 2018 . e
2018 Start Time 19:07 Final
-
Detailed Results
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Rank | Name ceA No.| PP 34T J2] 43| J4[ J5] J6] J7|Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
1| LAUGHER Jack ENG 5154B| 3.4| 8.0 #5| 7.5| +6| 86| 86| 7.5| 78.20 2 78.20 2 3.40
307C| 3.5| 9.0| 85| 9.0| 9.0| 85| 96| 96| 94.50 1| 172.70 1
407C| 3.4| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 86| 86| 85| 86.70 1| 259.40 1
5156B | 3.9| 85| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0| 65| 5| 85.80 1| 345.20 1
109C| 3.8| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 85| 86| 86| 8.0| 95.00 1| 440.20 1
207C| 36| 7.5| 7.5| #6| 8| 5| 7.0| #5| 79.20 3| 519.40 1
2 | GAGNE Philippe CAN 205B| 3.0| 8.0| 6| 5| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 86| 69.00 6 69.00 6| 12.60
107B| 3.1| 5| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 88| +5| 69.75 5| 138.75 6| 33.95
5154B| 3.4| 8.0 #0| 86| 5| 88| 7.5| 7.5| 78.20 2| 216.95 4| 4245
407C| 34 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| +8| 5| 76.50 3| 293.45 2| 51.75
307C| 3.5 8.0| 5| #5| 88| 85| 7.5| 7.5| 80.50 3| 373.95 2| 66.25
5337D| 3.5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 0| 5| 5| 78.75 4| 452.70 2| 66.70
3 [ CONNOR James AUS 107B| 3.1| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 86| 5| 74.40 =4 74.40 =4 7.20
205B| 3.0| 5| 8| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 86| 67.50 7| 141.90 =2| 30.80
5154B| 3.4 | 7.5 0| 86| 7.5| #8| 7.5| #5| 76.50 3| 218.40 2| 41.00
5337D| 3.5| 66| +B| 66| 6.5| 6.0| 65| 6.0 64.75 7| 283.15 3| 62.05
407C| 3.4 | +6| #8| 7.5| #5| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 73.10 4| 356.25 3| 83.95
307C| 3.5| 8.0| #8| #5| 8.0| 86| 86| 7.5| 82.25 2| 438.50 3| 80.90
4 | HASLAM Ross ENG 405B| 3.0 5| 85| 7.5| 86| #68| 7.5| 7.5| 67.50 8 67.50 8| 14.10
107B| 3.1| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 85| 86| 74.40 3| 141.90 =2| 30.80
5337D| 3.5| #B| 7.0| 7.5| 86| 65| 5| 7.0| 75.25 4| 217.15 3| 4225
205B| 3.0| +8| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.5| 5| 5| 64.50 8| 281.65 4| 63.55
305B| 3.0| 5| 5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 67.50 8| 349.15 5[ 91.05
5154B| 3.4| 80| 86| 8.5| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 85| 83.30 1| 432.45 4| 86.95
5| HEATLY James SCO 107B| 3.1| 88| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 6| 86| 74.40 =4 74.40 =4 7.20
407C| 3.4| 65| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 6| 66.30 8| 140.70 4] 32.00
205B| 3.0| 65| 7.0| 65| 0| 6.5| 6.5| 8| 60.00 7| 200.70 6| 58.70
305B| 3.0| 5| 6| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 88| 67.50 =4 | 268.20 7| 77.00
5337D| 3.5| 86| 86| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 8.0| 85| 87.50 2| 355.70 4| 84.50
5154B| 3.4| 56| 66| 6.0| 6.5| #8| 6.5| #8| 64.60 =6 | 420.30 5 99.10
6 | CARTER Matthew AUS 5154B | 3.4 | +5| 6| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 85| 8.0 81.60 1 81.60 1
109C | 3.8| 55| 45| 5.0| 5.0| 46| 56| 4.5| 55.10 11| 136.70 7| 36.00
405B | 3.0| #5| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 #5| 88| 86| 72.00 5| 208.70 5| 50.70
205B| 3.0| 5| 5| #B| 6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 63.00 9| 271.70 6| 73.50
307C| 3.5| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 68| 66| 5.5| 56| 61.25 10| 332.95 71 107.25
5156B| 3.9| 68| 6.5| 55| 6.5| 0| 6.5| 6| 76.05 5| 409.00 6] 110.40
7 | IMBEAU-DULAC CAN 205B| 3.0| 7.5| 06| #6| 7.5| 5| 7.0| 5| 66.00 9 66.00 9| 15.60
Francois 107B| 3.1| 7.0| 7.0 65| 65| 5| 7.0| #8| 65.10 9| 131.10 10| 41.60
307C| 3.5| 6.5| 58| 6.5| 55| +6| 65| 6.0| 66.50 6| 197.60 7| 61.80
5337D| 3.5| #5| 5| 8.0| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 86| 80.50 2| 278.10 5| 67.10
405B| 3.0| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| +B| 65| 65| 6| 63.00 9| 341.10 6| 99.10
5156B | 3.9| 60| 66| 45| 5.0| 5.5| 5.0| 45| 60.45 9| 401.55 7| 117.85
8 [ HASLAM Jack ENG 405B| 3.0 7.0| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 55| 65| #6| 63.00 10 63.00 10| 18.60
5337D| 3.5| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 70| 6| 68.25 6| 131.25 9| 41.45
307C| 3.5| #5| 65| 7.5| 80| 7.5| 7.5| 5| *57.75 8| 189.00 8| 70.40
205B| 3.0| +B| 7.5| 88| 7.5| +B| 7.5| 86| 67.50 =4 | 256.50 8| 88.70
107B| 3.1| 5| 8.0| 86| 5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 71.30 7| 327.80 8| 112.40
5154B | 3.4| 66| 66| 65| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 61.20 8| 389.00 8| 130.40
9 [ KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona | JAM 107B| 3.1| 7.5| 6| #6| 7.5| 5| 7.0| 5| 68.20 7 68.20 7| 13.40
205B| 3.0| 5| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 86| 86| 72.00 41 140.20 5 32.50
407C | 34| 45| 56| 46| 4.5| 55| 4.5| 4.5| 45.90 12| 186.10 9| 73.30
307C| 3.5| 6.5| 68| 6.0| 55| 0| 6| 6.5| 66.50 6| 252.60 9| 92.60
5152B| 3.0| 86| 75| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 88| 85| 72.00 =5| 324.60 9] 115.60
5154B| 3.4| 5.0 46| 6:6| 5.0| 45| 5.5| 55| 52.70 11| 377.30 91| 142.10
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Gofd Cocst  THU 12 APR 2018
208 Start Time 19:07

Diving
Men's 3m Springboard

e ———]
A - - - -
Final

-
Detailed Results
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive| Total |Overall | Points
Rank | Name CGA No.| PP [J1[ J2[ 43| J4] J5[ J6] J7|Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
10 [ OOl Tze Liang MAS 107B| 3.1| 6.0| 56| 5.5| 56| 5.5| 66| 6:8| 52.70 11| 52.70 11| 28.90
5353B| 3.3| 8.0| 5| 5| 8.0| 7.5| 86| 86| 77.55 2| 130.25 11| 42.45
307C| 3.5| 45| 45| 5.0| 5.0| 5.0| 55| 55| 52.50 =9| 182.75 10| 76.65
407C| 3.4| 55| 66| 6.0| 6.5| 65| 6.0| 65| 62.90 10| 245.65 10| 99.55
207C| 3.6| 7.0| 6.5| 6:8| 6:6| 76| 6.5| 78| 72.00 =5| 317.65 10| 122.55
5154B| 3.4| 5.5| 56| 66| 5.5| 5.5| 58| 68| 56.10 10| 373.75 10| 145.65
11 | CHEW Yiwei MAS 107B| 3.1| 86| #5| 8.5| 96| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 75.95 3| 75.95 3 5.65
205B| 3.0| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 6| 6.5| 68| ~B| 58.50 10| 134.45 8| 38.25
5353B| 3.3| 7.0| 7.0| 6:6| #6| 65| #5| 6.5|*47.85 11| 182.30 11| 77.10
407C| 3.4 | 46| 45| 3:6| 4.0| 4.0| 4.0| 46| 40.80 12| 223.10 111 122.10
307C| 3.5| 55| 5.5| 6.0| 58| 66| 66| 5.5| 59.50 11| 282.60 11| 157.60
5154B| 3.4| 55| 6.5 6.5| 55| 65| 6.0] 65| 64.60 =6 | 347.20 111 172.20
12 | HESLOP Aidan WAL 405B| 3.0| 6.0| 66| 6:6| 55| 58| 5.5/ 5.5| 51.00 12| 51.00 12| 30.60
205B| 3.0| 45| 55| 45| 5.0| 4.5| 4.5| 56| 42.00 12| 93.00 12| 79.70
307C| 3.5| 5.0| 5.0| 5.0| 45| 45| 56| 58| 52.50 =9| 145.50 12| 113.90
107B| 3.1| 45| 5.0| 46| 4.5| 5.0| 56| 56| 44.95 11| 190.45 12| 154.75
5154B| 3.4| 58| 58| 5.0| 68| 5.0| 65| 5.5| 52.70 12| 243.15 12| 197.05
5337D | 3.5| 46| 4.0| 4.0| 4.0| 35| 45| 45| 42.00 12| 285.15 12| 234.25
Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
= Indicates the same rank by points * Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre Diving

Men's 10m Platform

SAT 14 APR 2018
Results Summary
Preliminaries Finals

Rank | Name CGA Points | Rank Points
1| BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS 393.75 4 451.15
2 [ DIXON Matthew ENG 429.70 1 449.55
3 [ RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 371.15 8 425.40
4 | WILLIAMS Noah ENG 427.25 2 405.85
5[ THOMSON Lucas SCO 321.65 10 402.80
6 [ HESLOP Aidan WAL 385.10 5 395.95
7 | STACEY Declan AUS 401.75 3 393.20
8 | WIENS Rylan CAN 359.60 9 370.30
9 [ CHEW Yiwei MAS 382.55 6 362.10
10 | BARNARD Matthew AUS 319.95 11 350.35
11 | LEE Matthew ENG 380.85 7 341.20
12 | HENSCHEL Tyler CAN 313.35 12 320.85
13 | PEIRIS Sahan SRI 181.00 13
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre Diving
Men's 10m Platform
Gotd Coast SAT 14 APR 2018 L
w208 Start Time 11:47 Preliminary
=
Panel of Judges
Function Name
Referee LATIMER Simon
Assistant Referee CARTER Fiona
Judge 1 HALL Kevin
Judge 2 PIPER Anke
Judge 3 OGDEN Jane
Judge 4 AHLERING Julie
Judge 5 LEE William
Judge 6 BOUSTRED Kim
Judge 7 PETERSON Gordon
Alternate BUSH Barbara
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Gotd Coost

OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Diving

Men's 10m Platform

(( SAT 14 APR 2018 o
w208 Start Time 11:59 Preliminary
L
Results
. Points -
Rank Name CGA Points . Qualified
Behind
1 DIXON Matthew ENG 429.70 Q
2 WILLIAMS Noah ENG 427.25 245 Q
3 STACEY Declan AUS 401.75 27.95 Q
4 BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS 393.75 3595 Q
5 HESLOP Aidan WAL 385.10 4460 Q
6 CHEW Yiwei MAS 382.55 47.15 Q
7 LEE Matthew ENG 380.85 48.85 Q
8 RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 371.15 58.55 Q
9 WIENS Rylan CAN 359.60 70.10 Q
10 THOMSON Lucas SCO 321.65 108.05 Q
11 BARNARD Matthew AUS 319.95 109.75 Q
12 HENSCHEL Tyler CAN 313.35 116.35 Q
13 PEIRIS Sahan SRI 181.00 248.70 R
Legend:
Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Men's 10m Platform

Diving

SAT 14 APR 2018 L.
2018 Start Time 11:59 Preliminary
-
Detailed Results

Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Rank | Name ceA No.| PP 34T J2] 43| J4[ J5] J6] J7|Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
1| DIXON Matthew ENG 626C | 3.3| 7.5| 8.0| 85| #06| 6| 7.0| 86| 74.25 4 74.25 4 7.35
407C| 3.2| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 65| #0B| 65| 67.20 6| 141.45 41 15.75
207C| 3.3| 85| 8.0| 85| 5| 8.0| 5| 7.5| 77.55 1] 219.00 2 4.65

107B| 3.0| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 5| 5| 7.5| 85| 70.50 2| 289.50 1

307C| 3.4 | #6| #5| #5| 6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 71.40 3| 360.90 1

5253B | 3.2| 65| 6| 7.5| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 68.80 4| 429.70 1

2 | WILLIAMS Noah ENG 407C| 3.2| 85| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 88| 85| 81.60 1 81.60 1

6245D | 3.6| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 0| 6| 75.60 2| 157.20 1
207C| 3.3| 45| 5.0 55| 4.5| 35| 5.0| 56| 47.85 10| 205.05 4] 18.60
107B| 3.0| 7.5| 8| 86| 6| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 64.50 6| 269.55 5| 19.95
307C| 3.4| 6| 7.5| #6| 7.0| 86| 86| 7.0| 73.10 2| 342.65 2| 18.25
5255B | 3.6| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 86| 5| 7.5| #6| 84.60 =1| 427.25 2 2.45
3 | STACEY Declan AUS 407C| 3.2| 8.5| 8.5| 98| 85| 86| 86| 8.0| 80.00 2 80.00 2 1.60
6243D| 3.2| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 86| 85| #6| 7.5| 75.20 3| 155.20 2 2.00

109C| 3.7| 6.5| 66| 66| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 65| 68.45 3| 223.65 1
207B| 3.6| 45| 58| 5.0| 5.5| 55| 55| 5.0| 55.80 7| 279.45 2| 10.05
307C| 3.4 6.5| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 65| 65| 55| 62.90 7| 342.35 3| 18.55
5255B | 3.6| 5.5| 68| 5.5| 45| 5.5| 55| 56| 59.40 9| 401.75 3| 27.95
4 | BEDGGOOD Domonic | AUS 6245D | 3.6 | 55| 6.0| 45| 66| 5.5| 5| 5.5| 61.20 10 61.20 10| 20.40
407C| 3.2| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 6.5| 65| 88| 66| 62.40 8| 123.60 9| 33.60
307C| 3.4| 66| 6.5 6.5| =8| 6.5| 8| 55| 66.30 5| 189.90 7| 33.75
109C | 3.7 | 45| 45| 4.5| 58| 4.5| 55| 4.5| 49.95 =9 | 239.85 9| 49.65
207C| 3.3| 8| #5| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 69.30 = 309.15 8| 51.75
5255B | 3.6 | 5| #5| 8.0| 7.5| 8.0| 85| 86| 84.60 =1| 393.75 4| 35.95
5 | HESLOP Aidan WAL 307C| 3.4| 55| 5.5| 66| 5.5| 58| 5| 5.5| 56.10 11 56.10 11| 25.50
107B| 3.0| 65| 65| 7.0| 6.5| 6| 6.5| #6| 60.00 10| 116.10 10| 41.10
6245D| 3.6 | 68| 6.5| 6.0| 55| 65| 0| 6.0| 66.60 4| 182.70 8| 40.95
407C| 3.2| 7.5| 7.5| 6| 88| 85| 65| 7.0| 70.40 3| 253.10 7| 36.40
207C| 3.3| 5| #5| +6| 7.0| 7.0| 68| 7.0| 69.30 = 322.40 6| 38.50
5237D| 3.3| 58| 0| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 6.0| 65| 62.70 6| 385.10 5| 44.60
6 [ CHEW Yiwei MAS 5253B| 3.2| 8.0| 8.0| 5| #5| 7.5| 88| 86| 75.20 3 75.20 3 6.40
6243D| 3.2| 7.5| 7.5| +B| 7.5| 88| 6| 5| 72.00 41 147.20 3| 10.00
207C| 3.3| 65| 55| 6.0| 55| 5.5| 65| 6.0| 57.75 7| 204.95 5| 18.70
107B| 3.0| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 5| +6| #6| 67.50 = 272.45 41 17.05
307C| 3.4| 45| 5.0| 5.0| 4.5| 56| 65| 46| 49.30 10| 321.75 7| 39.15
407C| 3.2| 6.5| 6.5| 55| 65| 6| 56| 6.0| 60.80 8| 382.55 6| 47.15
7 | LEE Matthew ENG 407C| 3.2| 86| 75| 7.5| 6| 6| 7.0| 86| 70.40 5 70.40 5| 11.20
626C| 3.3| 65| 7.0| 65| 70| 6.5| 76| 6.5| 66.00 7| 136.40 7| 20.80
307C| 3.4| 6.5| 6.5 66| 6.0 65| 8| 55| 64.60 6| 201.00 6| 22.65
109C | 3.7 | 45| 4.5| 46| 4.5| 4.5| 55| 45| 49.95 =9 | 250.95 8| 38.55
207C| 3.3| 7.5| 8.0| 88| 7.5| 6| #B| 85| 75.90 1| 326.85 4| 34.05
5255B | 3.6| 5.0| 45| 5.0| 45| 68| 5.0| 55| 54.00 11| 380.85 7| 48.85
8 | RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 107B| 3.0| 65| 7.0| #5| 6.5| 66| 7.0| 5| 61.50 9 61.50 9| 20.10
207C| 3.3| +5| 8.5| 8.0 #5| 7.5| 85| 85| 79.20 1| 140.70 5 16.50
626B| 3.5| 35| 4.0| 3:6| 3.5| 4.0| 56| 45| 40.25 11| 180.95 9| 4270
407C| 3.2| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 88| +5| +6| 86| 76.80 1| 257.75 6| 31.75
307C| 3.4| 45| 56| 5.0/ 5.0| 5.0| 58| 55| 51.00 9| 308.75 9| 52.15
5253B| 3.2| 6.5| 0| 6:6| 6:6| 6.5 6.5| 65| 62.40 7| 371.15 8| 58.55
9 [ WIENS Rylan CAN 5253B| 3.2| +06| #5| 8| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 67.20 =6 67.20 =6| 14.40
407C| 3.2| 7.5| 65| 7.0| 65| 7.5| 88| 5| 70.40 5| 137.60 6| 19.60
626C | 3.3| #5| 86| 7.5| 88| 7.5| 7.5| #8| 74.25 2| 211.85 3| 11.80
107B| 3.0| 7.5| 7.5| #8| +8| 7.5| +5| 5| 67.50 = 279.35 3| 10.15
207C| 3.3| 35| 4.5| 55| 35| 4.5| 66| 4.5| 4455 11| 323.90 5| 37.00
307C| 3.4| 3-5| 35| 3.5| 3.5| 3.5| 35| 35| 35.70 12| 359.60 9| 70.10
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre Diving

Men's 10m Platform

SAT 14 APR 2018 -
Start Time 11:59 Preliminary
Detailed Results
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive| Total |Overall | Points
Rank | Name CGA No.| PP [J1[ J2[ 43| J4] J5[ J6] J7|Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
10 | THOMSON Lucas SCO 5253B| 3.2| 7.0| 5| 65| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 66| 67.20 = 67.20 =6| 14.40
305C| 2.8| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 65| +6| 65| 6.5| 57.40 11| 124.60 8| 32.60
407C| 3.2| 4.0| 3:5| 4.0| 3:5| 46| 46| 3.5| 36.80 13| 161.40 10| 62.25
107B| 3.0| 45| 5.0| 5.0| 45| 56| 4.5| 56| 43.50 12| 204.90 11| 84.60
207C| 3.3| 55| 58| 5.0| 5.0| 45| 68| 55| 51.15 8| 256.05 10| 104.85
6243D| 3.2| 68| 7.0| 7.0| 0| #B| 65| 6.5| 65.60 5| 321.65 10| 108.05
11 | BARNARD Matthew AUS 107B| 3.0| 4.5| 46| 56| 46| 4.0| 45| 4.0| 37.50 13| 37.50 13| 44.10
305C| 2.8| 7.5| 7.5| 88| +O| 5| +6| 7.0| 61.60 9| 99.10 11| 58.10
6243D | 3.2| 66| 6.0| 65| 55| 6.0| 65| 6.0/ 57.60 8| 156.70 11| 66.95
207C| 3.3| 58| 55| 55| 5.5| 55| 46| 66| 54.45 8| 211.15 10| 78.35
407C| 3.2| 35| 4.0| 4.0| 35| 46| 46| 3.5| 36.80 12| 247.95 12| 112.95
5253B| 3.2| 5| 7.5| 7.5| #8| 88| 7.5| 5| 72.00 3| 319.95 11| 109.75
12 | HENSCHEL Tyler CAN 407C| 3.2| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 7.0| 6:8| 70| 76| 64.00 8| 64.00 8| 17.60
6243D | 3.2| 3.5| 36| 26| 3.0| 3.5| 58| 35| 32.00 13| 96.00 12| 61.20
307C| 3.4| 5.5| 45| 5.0| 55| 45| 66| 4.5| 51.00 9| 147.00 12| 76.65
109C| 3.7| 35| 4.0| 4.0| 4.0| 46| 45| 35| 44.40 11| 191.40 12| 98.10
207C| 3.3| 6.5| 6:6| 76| 6.5| 6:6| 70| 6.5| 64.35 6| 255.75 11| 105.15
5253B| 3.2| 55| 68| 6.0] 6.0] 6.0| #B| 65| 57.60 10| 313.35 12| 116.35
13 | PEIRIS Sahan SRI 107B| 3.0| 5.0| 45| 5.0| 4.5| 46| 56| 56| 43.50 12| 43.50 12| 38.10
614B| 24| 45| 45| 56| 45| 45| 46| 55| 32.40 12| 75.90 13| 81.30
5251B| 2.6| 5.0| 5.0| 5.0| 58| 55| 45| 45| 39.00 12| 114.90 13| 108.75
201B| 1.8| 45| 4.5| 46| 4.5| 56| 4.5| 45| 24.30 13| 139.20 13| 150.30
407C| 3.2| 2.5| 28| 25| 26| 2.0| 2.0| 25| 20.80 13| 160.00 13| 200.90
305C| 2.8| 2.5| 2.5| 38| 2.5] 26| 26| 25| 21.00 13| 181.00 13 | 248.70
Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
= Indicates the same rank by points
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Gotd Coast

OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Diving

Men's 10m Platform

o SAT 14 APR 2018 . e
w208 Start Time 21:09 Final
L
Panel of Judges
Function Name
Referee LATIMER Simon
Assistant Referee BEECH Paul
Judge 1 PETERSON Gordon
Judge 2 OGDEN Jane
Judge 3 HALL Kevin
Judge 4 AHLERING Julie
Judge 5 PIPER Anke
Judge 6 WRIGHT Lisa
Judge 7 FRASER Lindsey
Alternate LEE William
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Gotd Coost

OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Men's 10m Platform

Diving

o SAT 14 APR 2018 . e
w208 Start Time 21:09 Final
>
Results

. Points
Rank Name CGA Points Behind

1 BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS 451.15
2 DIXON Matthew ENG 449.55 1.60
3 RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 425.40 25.75
4 WILLIAMS Noah ENG 405.85 45.30
5 THOMSON Lucas SCO 402.80 48.35
6 HESLOP Aidan WAL 395.95 55.20
7 STACEY Declan AUS 393.20 57.95
8 WIENS Rylan CAN 370.30 80.85
9 CHEW Yiwei MAS 362.10 89.05
10 BARNARD Matthew AUS 350.35 100.80
11 LEE Matthew ENG 341.20 109.95
12 HENSCHEL Tyler CAN 320.85 130.30
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre

Men's 10m Platform

Diving

SAT 14 APR 2018 . e
2018 Start Time 21:09 Final
-
Detailed Results
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Rank | Name ceA No.| PP 34T J2] 43| J4[ J5] J6] J7|Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
1| BEDGGOOD Domonic | AUS 6245D | 3.6 | 86| 8.5| 86| 96| 8.0| 96| 8.5| 90.00 1 90.00 1
407C| 3.2| 85| 85| 8.5| 95| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 81.60 1| 171.60 1
307C| 3.4| 86| 8.5| 86| 8.0| 8.5| 96| 85| 85.00 1] 256.60 1
109C| 3.7 | 66| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 8| 5| 66.60 6| 323.20 1
207C| 3.3| 55| 6.0| 5.5| 58| 6.0| 66| 6| 57.75 = 380.95 2 1.40
5255B | 3.6 | 65| 70| 6.5| 6:6| 6.5| 5| 6.5| 70.20 = 451.15 1
2 | DIXON Matthew ENG 626C | 3.3| 80| 86| 5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 74.25 4 74.25 4| 15.75
407C| 3.2| 8.0| 85| +5| 85| +5| 7.5| 8.0| 75.20 2| 149.45 2| 2215
207C| 3.3| 8.5| #5| 86| 8.5| 8.0| 85| 96| 82.50 2| 231.95 2| 24.65
107B| 3.0| 7.5| 85| 6| 8.0| 8.0| #6| 86| 70.50 = 302.45 2| 20.75
307C| 3.4| #5| 8.0| 85| 5| 7.5| 8.0| 86| 79.90 = 382.35 1
5253B | 3.2| 65| 7.0| #5| 5| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 67.20 =8| 449.55 2 1.60
3 | RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 107B| 3.0| 88| 85| 86| 85| 8.0| 8.0/ 8.0| 72.00 = 72.00 =6| 18.00
207C| 3.3| 6.5| 08| 56| 68| 6.0 78| 6.5| 62.70 7| 134.70 6| 36.90
626B| 3.5| 5| #8| #5| #0| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 73.50 5| 208.20 3| 48.40
407C| 3.2| 8.0| 5| 85| +5| 7.5| 8.0| 88| 75.20 1| 283.40 3| 39.80
307C| 3.4| #6| #8| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0| 5| #5| 74.80 7| 358.20 3| 24.15
5253B | 3.2| 0| 6| 5| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 67.20 = 425.40 3| 25.75
4 | WILLIAMS Noah ENG 407C| 3.2| 96| 96| 85| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 81.60 = 81.60 =2 8.40
6245D | 3.6| 46| 4.0| 3-5| 4.5| 4.5| 45| 45| 46.80 12| 128.40 8| 43.20
207C| 3.3| #5| #5| 7.5| 8.5| 85| 7.5| 85| 77.55 4| 205.95 4| 50.65
107B| 3.0| 48| 4.5| 46| 4.0| 4.5| 45| 45| 39.00 10| 244.95 8| 78.25
307C| 3.4| 85| #68| 5| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 7.5| 79.90 = 324.85 6| 57.50
5255B | 3.6 | #0| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 5| #6| 81.00 1| 405.85 4| 45.30
5| THOMSON Lucas SCO 5253B| 3.2| 5| #5| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 72.00 = 72.00 =6| 18.00
305C| 2.8| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65| 6| 58.80 8| 130.80 7| 40.80
407C| 3.2| +0| 7.5| 6| 88| 88| 7.5| 7.0| 70.40 6| 201.20 5| 55.40
107B| 3.0| 68| 85| 65| 7.0| 6.5| #6| 6.5| 60.00 7| 261.20 6| 62.00
207C| 3.3| 85| 86| 85| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 79.20 = 340.40 41 41.95
6243D | 3.2| 7.0| #B| #0| 55| 55| 6.5| 6.0| 62.40| =10| 402.80 5| 48.35
6 | HESLOP Aidan WAL 307C| 3.4| #5| 5| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 86| 81.60 = 81.60 =2 8.40
107B| 3.0| #8| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 5| +6| 63.00 6| 144.60 3| 27.00
6245D | 3.6 | 45| 55| 45| 5.0/ 4.5| 55| 5.0 52.20 11| 196.80 7| 59.80
407C| 3.2| 7.5| 6| 5| +8| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 68.80 4| 265.60 4| 57.60
207C| 3.3| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 55| 66| 5.5| 65| 57.75 = 323.35 7| 59.00
5237D| 3.3| #B| 7.5| #6| 7.0| 7.5| 86| 5| 72.60 3| 395.95 6| 55.20
7 | STACEY Declan AUS 407C| 3.2| 7.0| 65| 65| +5| 6.5| 7.0| +6| 65.60 = 65.60 =9| 24.40
6243D| 3.2| 5.5| 56| 46| 5.5| 60| 66| 5.5/ 52.80 = 118.40 =9| 53.20
109C| 3.7| 65| 7.0 7.0| 7.0| 65| 5| 5| 77.70 3| 196.10 8| 60.50
207B| 3.6| 45| 58| 45| 45| 4.5| 46| 56| 48.60 8| 244.70 9| 78.50
307C| 3.4| 5| 65| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 76.50 6| 321.20 8| 61.15
5255B | 3.6| 65| 7.0| 6.5| 6.5| #8| 8| 6:68| 72.00 4| 393.20 7| 57.95
8 [ WIENS Rylan CAN 5253B| 3.2| 6.0 55| 65| 6.0 55| 5.5| 6:6| 56.00 11 56.00 11| 34.00
407C| 3.2| 65| 5.5| 56| 5.5| 66| 5.5| 56| 52.80 =9| 108.80 11| 62.80
626C| 3.3| 7.0| #5| 65| 65| 7.0| 6.5| 6| 67.65 8| 176.45 10| 80.15
107B| 3.0| 8.0| 5| 8| 7.5| 8.0| 86| 96| 70.50 = 246.95 7| 76.25
207C| 3.3| 8.5| 88| 85| 8.0 8.0| 85| +5| 80.85 1| 327.80 5| 54.55
307C| 3.4| 40| 45| 4.0| 4.0| 45| 3:5| 45| 42.50 12| 370.30 8| 80.85
9 [ CHEW Yiwei MAS 5253B| 3.2| 5| 8.0| 88| 5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 73.60 5 73.60 5| 16.40
6243D| 3.2| 65| 7.0| #6| 65| 6.5| 5| 6.5| 64.00 5| 137.60 4] 34.00
207C| 3.3| 65| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 55| 59.40 9| 197.00 6| 59.60
107B| 3.0| 7.5| 7.5| #8| 7.5| +5| 5| #6| 67.50 5| 264.50 5| 58.70
307C| 3.4| 3.0| 25| 36| 25| 2.5| 2.5| 36| 27.20 12| 291.70 9| 90.65
407C| 3.2| 65| 86| 7.0| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 65| 70.40 5| 362.10 9| 89.05
Official Timekeeping by LONGINES
DIVMT0OM---------=---=- FNL-000100--_73E 1.0 Report created SAT 14 APR 2018 22:22 Page 1/2

LONGINES
‘ﬁF’

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER



OPTUS Aquatic Centre Diving

Men's 10m Platform

d SAT 14 APR 2018 s
w208 Start Time 21:09 Final
-
Detailed Results
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive| Total |Overall | Points
Rank | Name CGA No.| PP [J1[ J2[ 43| J4] J5[ J6] J7|Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
10 | BARNARD Matthew AUS 107B| 3.0| 8.0| 5| 85| 86| 7.5| #6| 7.5| 69.00 8| 69.00 8| 21.00
305C| 2.8| #5| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 86| 7.5| +6| 65.80 4| 134.80 5| 36.80
6243D | 3.2| 6.0| 56| 65| 65| 6.0| 55| 5.5/ 56.00 10| 190.80 9| 65.80
207C| 3.3| 45| 3:6| 4.0| 3:5| 3.5| 4.0| 46| 37.95 11| 228.75 10| 94.45
407C| 3.2| 55| 68| 5.0| 5.0| 45| 46| 5.0| 48.00 11| 276.75 10| 105.60
5253B| 3.2| 5| 5| 7.5]| 8.0] 86| 86| 7.5| 73.60 2| 350.35 10| 100.80
11 | LEE Matthew ENG 407C| 3.2| 35| 46| 3.5| 3:6| 46| 3.5| 3.5| 33.60 12| 33.60 12| 56.40
626C| 3.3| 7.0| 7.5| 65| 65| 6.5| 75| 75| 69.30 3| 102.90 12| 68.70
307C| 3.4| 7.0| 65| +0| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 5| 68.00 7| 170.90 11| 85.70
109C| 3.7| 35| 3.5| 4.0| 3:6| 3.5| 46| 45| 40.70 9| 211.60 11| 111.60
207C| 3.3| 68| 65| 6:6| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 59.40 8| 271.00 11| 111.35
5255B | 3.6| 65| 6.5| 5| 68| #6| 6.5| 6.5| 70.20 =6| 341.20 11| 109.95
12 | HENSCHEL Tyler CAN 407C| 3.2| 7.0| 7.0| #5| 65| #6| 65| 6.5| 65.60 = 65.60 = 24.40
6243D | 3.2| 56| 66| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 55| 45| 52.80 =9| 118.40 = 53.20
307C| 3.4| 45| 40| 45| 45| 4.0| 3-5| 45| 44.20 12| 162.60 12| 94.00
109C| 3.7| 1.5 1.5| 1.5| 46| 45| +5| 6| 16.65 12| 179.25 12| 143.95
207C| 3.3| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 5| 8.0| 5| 88| 79.20 =4 | 258.45 12| 123.90
5253B| 3.2| 6.5| 7.0| 0| 68| 66| 6.0| 76| 6240| =10| 320.85 121 130.30
Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

= Indicates the same rank by points
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre Diving

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Gofd Cocst  FRI 13 APR 2018 . S
20(8 Start Time 21:04 Fing| "

Xl Commonwealth Gamas
o || B

Panel of Judges REVISED

12 APR 21:03

Function Name
Referee LATIMER Simon
Assistant Referee HILLARD Helen

Execution Judges

Exe1 AHLERING Julie
Exe2 YEOH Ken Nee
Exe3 BROOKER Gillian
Exe4 WRIGHT Lisa
Exe5 BUSH Barbara
Exe6 VYAS Mayur
Synchronisation Judges

Sync1 PIPER Anke
Sync2 BOUSTRED Kim
Sync3 PETERSON Gordon
Sync4 OGDEN Jane
Sync5 HALL Kevin
Alternate FRASER Lindsey
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Gotd Coost

2018

X Commonwaalth Games

~ |

OPTUS Aquatic Centre

FRI 13 APR 2018
Start Time 21:09

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Diving

e ———]
A - - - -
Final

Results
Total Points
Rank CGA  Name Points Behind
1 ENG LAUGHER Jack 436.17
MEARS Chris
2 CAN  GAGNE Philippe 415.23 20.94
IMBEAU-DULAC Francois
3 AUS BEDGGOOD Domonic 408.12 28.05
CARTER Matthew
4 MAS  CHEW Yiwei 395.40 40.77
OOl Tze Liang
5 ENG HASLAM Jack 395.31 40.86
HASLAM Ross
6 AUS CONNOR James 370.17 66.00
MATHEWS Kurtis
7 MAS  DAIM Gabriel Gilbert 369.42 66.75
PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq
8 NzZL DOWN-JENKINS Anton 332.64 103.53

STONE Liam
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OPTUS Aquatic Centre Diving

— Men's 3m Synchro Springboard
Gotd Cocst FRI 13 APR 2018

B
: eEeanae—
Final

L2018 Start Time 21:09
-
Detailed Results
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Ovrl | Points
Rank | CGA | Name No.| PP [E1] E2[ E3[ E4] E5| E6] S1] S2] 53] S4] S5 |Points | Rank | Points| Rk [Behind
1| ENG | LAUGHER Jack 201B| 2.0| 86| 85| 8.0| 8.5| 85| 80| 85| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 50.40 4| 50.40 4 3.00
MEARS Chris 301B| 2.0| 86| 8.5| 85| 5| 8.0| 88| 8.5| 86| 9.0| 8.5| 96| 51.00 =1| 101.40 4 1.80
5154B | 3.4| 86| 85| 8.0| #5| 7.5| #5| 86| 8.5( 8.0| 85| 8.0| 81.60 1| 183.00 1 0.00
407C| 3.4| 80| 5| 75| 7.5| 0| 86| 7.5| 85| 7.5| 8.0| +O| 77.52 2| 260.52 1 0.00
5156B | 3.9| 86| 8.0| 85| #8| 6.5| 6:6| 8.5| 96| 8.5( 8.0 5| 92.43 1| 352.95 1 0.00
109C| 3.8| 8:6| 8.5| 85| 5.5| 45| 55| 7.5| 85| 7.5| 7.5| #6| 83.22 1| 436.17 1 0.00
2| CAN | GAGNE Philippe 401B| 2.0| 86| 8.0| 80| 8.0( 86| %5| 8.5| 86| 8.0| 8.5| 85| 49.20 5| 49.20 5| 4.20
IMBEAU-DULAC 201B| 2.0| 86| 8.5| 85| 86| 8.0| 86| 85| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 50.40 3| 99.60 5 3.60
Francois 107B| 3.1] 8.0| #5| 86| 86| 8.0| 8:8| 8.0 #5| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 74.40 5| 174.00 5 9.00
307C| 3.5| 8.5| 86| 85| 66| #5| 6.0] 8.0| 5| 8.0 8.5| 85| 81.90 1| 255.90 2| 4.62
5337D| 3.5| 65| 7.0| 88| 5| +6| 7.0| 6| 8.0| 8.0| 7.5| 88| 78.75 3| 334.65 2| 18.30
5154B | 3.4| #5| 7.5| 88| 86| 8.0| 86| 8.0 #5( 8.0| 8.0( 86| 80.58 2| 415.23 2| 20.94
3| AUS | BEDGGOOD Domonic | 201B| 2.0| 9.0| 96| 85| #5| 8.5| 85| 96| 9.0| 9.0( 9:5| 9.0| 53.40 1| 53.40 1 0.00
CARTER Matthew 301B| 2.0| 8.5| 85| 86| 85| 8.5| 85| 86| 8.0| 8.5| 85| 8.0| 49.80 =4( 103.20| =1 0.00
